Name of the Department: B.Com (Finance)

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2022-23

S.No
of
days | Week Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any Remark
1 18.07.221 1 Department faculty meeting
2 19.7.22 Il
3 118.07.22}20.7.22 1
4 to 21.07.22| w
S 122.07.22122.07.22| v |Paper publication
23.07.22 Saturday
24.07.22 Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22
27.07.22
28.07.22
25.07.221 29.07.22
to 30.07.22 Saturday
29.07.22| 31.07.22 Sunday
6 01.08.22 Vi
7 02.08.22 [
5
8 01.08.22 03.08.22 I
9 to 04.0822] m
10 |05.08.22(05.08.22| v
06.08.22 Saturday
07.08.22 Sunday
11 08.08.22 v
09.08.22 Holiday (Muharam)
22
12 08.08.22 10.08.22 Vi
13 to 11.08.22 |
14 |12.08.22]12.0822| u  Kaizen meeting
13.08.22 Saturday
14.08.22 Sunday
Independence day
15.08.22 (independence day)
15 16.08.22 16.0822| m Pafemsmeetmg
16 to 17.08.22| v |UnitTestl
17 |18.08.22| 18.08.22 v
19.08.22 Holiday (Gokulastami)
20.08.22 Saturday
21.08.22 Sunday J




18 22.08.22| i |Proposal submission
19 23.08.22 |
20 |72 08.22[24.08.22 i |Extension Activity
21 to 25.08.221
22 |26.08.2226.08.22| v | Kaizen meeting
27.08.22 Saturday
28.08.22 Sunday
Submission of monthly work
23 29.08.22 v |report to Deans
24 30.0822| wi
29.08.22 31.08.22 Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)
25 to 01.09.22 I
26 |02.09.22] 02.09.22| &
03.09.22 Saturday
04.09.22 Sunday
27 05.09.22 il
28 06.09.22 v
29 05.09.22 07.09.22] v
{0 08.09.22 Holiday (Onam)
30 [09.09.22]109.09.22| wi
10.08.22 Saturday
11.08.22 Sunday
31 12.09.22| 1 |Unit Test 2
32 13.09.22| u
33 12.09.22 14.09.22 1 Kaizen meeting
e 150922 w
35 116.09.22]16.09.22| v
17.09.22 Saturday
18.09.22 Sunday
=L 19.09.22| wi
38 20.0922|
-39 119.0922[21.0922|
01w [202] w
41 123.09.22{23.0922| v |Paper publication
24.09.22 Saturday
—_ ]25.09.22 Sunday
-L 26.09.22| v | Kaizen meeting
i 27.09.22| v |Proposal submission
28.09.22 |




= o
26.09.22 Submission of monthly work
45 to 29.09.22 I [report o Deans
36 130.09.22]30.0922|
Pk SN
01.10.22 Saturday
02.10.22 Sunday
47 03.10.22 v
04.10.22 Pooja Holiday
03.10.22 05.10.22 Pooja Holiday
48 o 06.10.22 v
49 107.10.22]07.1022 w

r 08.10.22 Saturday

09.10.22 Sunday
50 10.10.22 |
51 11.1022 u |Unit Test3
52 221

10.10.22
53 {0 13°10:22 v

54 |14.10.22] 14.10.22 \ Kaizen meeting

15.10.22 Saturday

16.10.22 Sunday
55 17.1022|] w
56 18.10.22 I Extension Activity
57 19.10.22 1l

17.10.22
58 to 20.10.22 1

§9 |21.10.22]21.10.22| v

92:10:22 Saturday

23.10.22 Sunday

24.10.22 Holiday (Diwali)
60 25.1022]| v

| 61 15510.22[26.1022] W Kaizen meeting
R [271.1022]
63 128.10221 281022 ' |Submission of monthly work report to Deans

29.10.22 Saturday
30.10.22 Sunday
it 31.10.22
Ll 011122 v

L 66 {37 1020]02.11.22] v

L 67 | to |03.1122] wi |UnitTest4
{&04.11.22 0411.22
05.11.22 Saturday e




06.11.22 Sunday
69 07.1122|
70 08.11.22| w
71 07.11.22 09.11.22|
72 b 10.11.22 | v | Kaizen meeting
etk 11221 11.11.22 \
12:11.22 Saturday
13.11.22 Sunday
14 14.11.22 |
15 $0.11.22 il
76 141122 1611221 w | Department faculty meeting
71 to V220
78 '11811.22118.11.22] v
19.11.22 Saturday
20001.22 Sunday
79 Q221 v
80 2el1.22 |
81 211122 23.11.22 | u | Kaizen meeting
82 {0 2411221 m
83 [25.11.22]25.11.22| v
26.11.22 Saturday
HOR A Sunday
84 28.11.22 v |Submission of monthly work report to Deans
85 29.11.22| w
| 86 128.11.22]30.11.22 I
1 87 | o |or1222|
88 102.12.22]02.1222| w [Unit Test 5
03.12.22 Saturday
Tg_; 04.12.22 Sunday
- — 051222 v
Lt 4 05':5’22 06.12.22] v
L |07.0222]07.1222] w &

e

Workin|  HoD wot
g days
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Name of the Department: B.Com (Finance)

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2022-23

S5.Mo
of days | Week Date Proposed activity Coordinator if any Remark
1 281222 | 281222 1 Department Faculty Mecting
2 Lo 291222 1l
3 INA222| 3001232 1
31.12.22 Saturday
00123 Sunday
4 02.01.23 v
5 02.01.23 | 03.01.23 LY
i to 040123 V1
7 |0601.23 050123 I
8 060023 I Mentor -Mentee Mecune
o2 Saiurday
iA2s b U0 11 A
9 og0 23]
1 09.00.23 | 10,0123 v
11 o 11.01.23 Vo |Kairen meching
12 13.01.23) 12.01.23 VI Mational Youth day
13 13.01.23 l
14.01.23 saltirday
150123 Sunday
160125 I {olidasi Poneal b
17.01.23 Holidavi Poneal)
14 18.001.23 | 18.01.23 Il JExtension Activily
15 to 19.01.23 | 1l |Parcnts mecting
7 i
16 |2%01.23 2 p123] v Proposal submission
21.01.23 Saturday
22.01.23 Sunday
17 23.01.23 YV  |Kaizen mecting
18 24.01.23 V1 |Umit Test |
23.01.23 =
19 5 25.01.23 1 Paper publication
¥701.23|26.01.23 Holidayi Republic Day)
Submussion of monthly work
20 27.01.23 Il |report to Deans
280123 Saturday
90123 Sunday
ral 300123 m
21 001723 | 31.01.23 v
23 to 01.02.23 W
..
1 |BO2B gl v
25 03.02.23 I




04.02.23 Saturday
05.02.23 Sunday
26 06.02.23 1]
27 060223 |1 07.02.23 1]
28 o log02.23| v
29 |00 3 gemas| v
&)l 100223 | VI |Mentor -Mentee Meeting
11,0223 Saturday
12.02.23 Sundav
k3 | 13.02.23 1 Mational Womens Day
32 13.0223 | 14.02.23 Il | Kaizen meeting
33 o 15.02.23 1]
ag |70 g0 v [Paper Publication
35 17.02.23 YV |Seminar
18.02.23 Saturday
19.02,23 Sunday
k] 2002231 VI |Unit Test 2
37 W 3y | 2L02.23 I Proposal submission
38 1o 220223 11 Kaizen meeting
39 |240223)1230223| m  |Skill Enhanced Program
40 240223 IV
250223 Saturday
26.02.23 Sundav
41 2702.23 Vo |Online Quiz
42 AHOZA3 2802231 I :;iﬁf:gt:;? e
43 05_::‘:3_13 01.03.23 |
44 02.03.23 1]
45 031.03.23 1]
04.03.23 Saturday
05.03.23 Sunday
46 060323 IV
47 060123 107.03.23 V
48 to 0803231 VI |Mentor -Mentee Meeting
49 |10.03.23 g 0303 ]
50 100323 Il |Extension Activity
11.03.23 Saturdav
12.03.23 Sundav
51 130323 | I |Awareness programme




52 13.03.23 14.03.23 | IV |Kaizen mecting
o Extensian Activity,
53 17.03.23 15.03.23 YV |World Consumer Rights Day
54 1603231 VI |Unit Test 3
55 17.03.23 [
1%.03.23 Saturday
19.03.23 Sundav
56 2003.23 ]
57 2003232103231 N |Kaizen meeting
i 12.03.23 Holiday { Telupu new vear)
58 |40 e v
59 240323 v
250323 Saturday
26,0323 Sunday
6 2703231 VI
Submission of monthly work
61 |2703.231380323] 1 |report to Deans
62 31_;'3_13 290323 1
63 00323 1]
64 D323 IV
01.04.23 Saturday
02.04.23 Sunday
65 03.04.23 W
ﬂl{:: a3 04.04.23 Holidaw Mahaveer Javanthi)
66 onod 230304231 VI
67 06.04.23 |
Holiday (Good Faday), World
07.04.23 Health Day
0%.04.23 Saturday
09,0423 Sunday
68 10.04.23 I |Mentor -Mentee Meeting
10,0423
69 ia 11.04.23 1]
T 130423 12.04.23 v
71 11.04.23 V  |Kaizen meeting
140423 HolidaviTamil New Year)
150423 Saturday
16.04.23 Sunday
72 17.04.23 | VI |Unit Test 4
T3 17.0423 | |1R.04.23 I
74 o 19.04.23 1]
75 20423 20.04.23 i




Y S
76 21.04.23 | 1V
A
22.04.23 Saturday
23.04.23 Sunday
i
77 24.0423| V |Department faculty meeting
= ]
78 25.0423 | VI
O e BT
S to
80 28.04.23 27.0423 | 1 | Kaizen meeting
Submission of monthly work
T 81 28.04.23 | III |report to Deans
} 29.04.23 Saturday
30.04.23 Sunday
01.05.23 Holiday(May Day)
82 02.05.23| 1V
'7 D
83 0“‘?2 Bloz0s2s] v
84 05.05.23 04.05.23 VI
85 05.05.23 I |[Mentor -Mentee Meeting
06.05.23 Saturday
07.05.23 Sunday
86 08.05.23 I1
87 08.05.23 1 09.05.23 II1
88 to 10.05.23 | IV
89 [120523]11.0523| Vv
90 12.05.23 | VI |Unit Test 5
13.05.23 Saturday
14.05.23 Sunday
91 15.05.23 I
92 15.05.23] 16.05.23 II
93 to 17.05.23 | I
o4 [199523]150523| v
95 19.05.23| V
W)
&
Total 3 .
naof Name & Sighature of HoD Name and Signature of
working with seal Academic Dean with seal
days =
90




